1644 Mogul Drive • Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 • (914) 528-3980

Request For Replacement of Lost Stock Certificate

STATE OF NEW YORK County of Westchester:

I/we ______ and _____ hereby state under oath and penalty of perjury the following facts are true based upon my/our personal knowledge.

- 1. I/we are the record owner(s) of ____ shares of stock in Mogul Park, Inc., a cooperative housing corporation;
- These shares were issued to me/us on or about the ____ day of _____, ____, on stock certificate # _____ appurtenant to housing unit # _____, located at ______, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547;
- I/we have lost said stock certificate, and hereby request Mogul Park, Inc. to issue a replacement certificate in my/our name(s) for the same number of shares relating to the said housing unit;
- 4. I/we agree to hold Mogul Park, Inc., its officers, directors and agents, harmless and indemnify them from any and all claims, court costs and legal fees incurred in relation to any dispute or controversy arising out of my/our having lost said stock that may be lodged by any person, institution, corporation or agency; and
- 5. In the event that the original stock certificate identified in paragraph 2 above is found, I/we will immediately return said stock to the Secretary of Mogul Park, Inc. for its cancellation.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ___ day of _____, 200_ by persons known to me to be _____ and

notary public